URMA CircoTec RX small
Change Your Mind
Think small
                   BRAND-NEW
                 BRAND-NEW
3URMA CIRCOTEC RX SMALL

5
RXsL...
Order example
page  13
RX small System Size Ø - Range mm L b d / h6 Order Number «D» Order Number «B» Index
RXs 08
RXs 10
RXs 11
RXs 13
7.600 - 8.100
8.101 - 9.600
9.601 - 11.100
11.101 - 13.100
102
116
126
150
66
80
90
114
6
6
8
8
RXsD08 06 102HM*
RXsD10 06 116HM*
RXsD11 08 126HM*
RXsD13 08 150HM*
RXsB08 06 102HM*
RXsB10 06 116HM*
RXsB11 08 126HM*
RXsB13 08 150HM*
SPARE PARTS
RX small System Size Spare Parts «D» Spare Parts «B»
RXs 08
RXs 10
RXs 11
RXs 13
C00 90 51
C00 90 52
C00 90 53
C00 90 54
C00 90 51
C00 90 52
C00 90 53B
C00 90 54B
D
D
B
B



 


Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm
Inserts Insert Holders
Straight Fluted Inserts Short Version (Steel)
Left Helical Fluted Inserts Long Version (Carbide)
B	 Length (flutes)
l	 Total length
z	 Number of teeth
MB	 Minimum order
VE	 Packaging quantity
L	 Total length
b	 Effective length
d	 Diameter
D	 Through bore
B	 Blind hole
	 can be shortened to the optimal length upon request
 		         Stock standard         Short-term availability from semi-finished product stock

G G
RXsG8.3H7-A01M2 F0512R1 RXsG8.304Q+3-3-A01M2 F0512R1
Order Example in Accordance with ISO Tolerances
Order Number:
Order Example with Target Size (Q-Insert)
Order Number:
Order ExampleExplanation of Insert Size
For orders with specifications of bore tolerance, the
diameter is defined by URMA standard. Depending on
tolerance range, the final diameter will be within 65% to
80% of the total tolerance.
Examples Standard Insert Designation
RXsG8H7-A01 F0512R1
insert ground to Ø 8.011 mm
RXsG8+20-10-A01 F0512R1
insert ground to Ø 8.015 mm
A Q-insert designation is to be selected for any specific
insert dimension. Opposed to standard inserts where all
tolerances refer to the bore tolerance, Q-inserts indicate
the required insert diameter (target size).
Q-inserts are recommended for special applications where
standard tolerance ranges are not applicable.
Example Q-Insert Designation
RXsG8.020Q+3-3-A01 F0512R1
insert ground to Ø 8.020 mm
1 = thin coating; 2 = thick coating
1 = thin coating; 2 = thick coating
Coating Cutting material
Coating
Cutting material Nano finishing (edge preparation)
Nano finishing (edge preparation) Cutting geometry
Cutting geometry Manufacturing tolerance +/-
Tolerance in ISO standard or µm +/- Code for target size insert
Diameter in mm Target size/diameter in mm
Flute form (G = straight; L = left-hand helix) Flute form (G = straight; L = left-hand helix)
RX small system designation RX small system designation
Sipariş ÖrneğiUç Boyutu Tanımı
ISO toleranslı uçlar için kodlama
Sipariş numarası:
Hedef ölçülü uçlar için kodlama
Sipariş numarası:
Delik toleransı belirtilerek yapılan istekler için, rayba çapı URMA
tarafından belirlenir. Tolerans genişliğine bağlı olarak, rayba çapı
toplam toleransın %65 il %80 i arasında üretilir.
Standart Rayba Ucu Kodlaması
RXsG8H7-A01 F0512R1
uç Ø 8.011 mm ye taşlanmıştır
RXsG8+20-10-A01 F0512R1
uç Ø 8.015 mm ye taşlanmıştır
Q harfi ile kodlanmış uçlar için, delik toleransına göre kodlanmış
uçlardan farklı olarak, uç belirli bir hedef ölçüye taşlanmıştır.
Q ile kodlanmış uçlar, standart delik toleransları dışında, özel
toleranslı delikler için kullanılır.
Q ile kodlanmış uç örneği
RXsG8.020Q+3-3-A01 F0512R1
uç Ø 8.020 mm ye taşlanmıştır
1 = ince kaplama; 2 = kalın kaplama
1 = ince kaplama; 2 = kalın kaplama
Kaplama Kesici malzemesi
Kaplama
Kesici malzemesi Nano hassas kesme kenar hazırlığı
Nano hassas kesme kenar hazırlığı Kesme geometrisi
Kesme geometrisi Üretim toleransı +/-
ISO toleransı ya da µm +/- Hedef ölçü kodu
Çap mm Hedef ölçü mm
Kanal formu (G = düz; L = sol helis) Kanal formu (G = düz; L = sol helis)
RX small sistem kodlaması RX small sistem kodlaması
                   BRAND-NEW
                 BRAND-NEW
15URMA CIRCOTEC RX SMALL
14 URMA CIRCOTEC RX SMALL
Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm Ø 7.600 - 13.100 mm